(a) On timber or plastered surface;
(iv) Two coats(with any shade except white)

35.05 Sqmtr 81.00 2839.0s

Taxable Value 44191.00
Add 9% for CGST 3911.19

Add 9% for SGST 3977.r9
Total with Tax 52145.38

Add 1% LW Cess 52t.40
Final Total s2666.78

R/O(+) 0.22

SAY 52667,00

Rupees in words: Fifty Two Thousand Six Hundred Sixty-seven only.